
66

38 cm.

27
 c

m
.

8 cm.

DIN 3017

Materials

Case:
Yellow PVC

Insert:
High impact red 
polypropylene

 Worm-Drive Hose Clip 
Assortment Boxes

Reference  

03503010
03503028
03503044
03503060
03503087
03503095
03503108

Series

LIGHT
LIGHT
LIGHT
LIGHT
HEAVY
HEAVY
HEAVY

Material
Quality

W1
W2
W4
W5
W1
W2
W4

Information

With the aim of providing you 
with the hose clip which most 
adequately suits your needs, 
we have developed a wide 
range of hose clip assortment 
boxes.
The different diameters of clip 
are arranged in individual 
compartments, making it easy 
to find the appropriate size.
The sturdy plastic case is also 
very convenient for transporting 
the product.
All assortment boxes include a 
flexible hex-socket screwdriver 
which can be used to torque 
up Mikalor worm-drive clips in 
all sorts of application zones.

Contents

Ø
8-16 
Pcs

60
60
60
60
-
-
-

Ø
12-22 
Pcs

40
40
40
40
-
-
-

Ø
16-27 
Pcs

40
40
40
40
25
25
25

Ø
20-32 
Pcs

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Ø
25-40 
Pcs

20
20
20
20
12
12
12

Ø
30-45 
Pcs

20
20
20
20
-
-
-

Ø
32-50 
Pcs

10
10
10
10
8
8
8

Ø
40-60 
Pcs

10
10
10
10
6
6
6

Ø
50-70 
Pcs

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Ø
60-80 
Pcs

-
-
-
-
5
5
5

Ø
70-90 
Pcs

-
-
-
-
5
5
5

Flexi
driver 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1


