Worm-Drive Hose Clip Assortment Boxes





			Ø 12-22 1 Pcs				\int			Contents						
Information	Reference	Ø 8-16 Pcs		Ø 16-27 Pcs	Ø 20-32 Pcs	Ø 25-40 Pcs	Ø 30-45 Pcs	Ø 32-50 Pcs	Ø 40-60 Pcs	Ø 50-70 Pcs	Ø 60-80 Pcs	Ø 70-90 Pcs	Flexi driver	Series	Material Quality	
With the aim of providing you with the hose clip which most adequately suits your needs, we have developed a wide range of hose clip assortment boxes. The different diameters of clip are arranged in individual compartments, making it easy to find the appropriate size. The sturdy plastic case is also very convenient for transporting	03503010	60	40	40	20	20	20	10	10	6	-	-	1	LIGHT	W1	
	03503028	60	40	40	20	20	20	10	10	6	-	-	1	LIGHT	W2	
	03503044	60	40	40	20	20	20	10	10	6	-	-	1	LIGHT	W4	
	03503060	60	40	40	20	20	20	10	10	6	-	-	1	LIGHT	W5	
	03503087	-	-	25	20	12	-	8	6	6	5	5	1	HEAVY	W1	
	03503095	-	-	25	20	12	-	8	6	6	5	5	1	HEAVY	W2	
	03503108	-	-	25	20	12	-	8	6	6	5	5	1	HEAVY	W4	

Materials Case: Yellow PVC Insert: High impact red polypropylene



the product.

All assortment boxes include a flexible hex-socket screwdriver which can be used to torque up Mikalor worm-drive clips in all sorts of application zones.

